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Advanced Tibial Plateau Leveling Osteotomy

June 7-9, 2019 | Oquendo Center

Day 1: Friday, June 7, 2019

Time
8:00a
8:05a
8:30a
9:30a
10:30a
12:00p
12:30p
2:45p
3:30p
6:00p

Topic

Welcome and introduction

VvPOP — planning app

Excessive TPA and TPLO

Laboratory 1- pre-op computer planning of TPLO
Laboratory 2-TPLO with excessive TPA (plastic bone)
Working Lunch Discussion

Laboratory 3- TPLO with excessive TPA (cadaver)
TPLO and MPL

Laboratory 4- TPLO and MPL cadaver

End of Day

Day 2: Saturday, June 8, 2019

Time
8:00a
8:45a
9:45a
10:15a
12:00p
12:30p
2:30p
3:15p
5:15p
6:00p

Topic

Review of Day 1 radiographs

TPLO and Tibial deformity correction

Laboratory 5- pre-op computer planning of TPLO
Laboratory 6- TPLO with tibial deformity (plastic bone)
Working Lunch Discussion

Laboratory 7 — TPLO with tibial deformity (cadaver)
TPLO in small breed dogs and cats

Laboratory 8 — TPLO in small dogs (cadaver)
Discussion

End of Day

Day 3: Sunday, June 9, 2019

Time
7:30a
9:00a
11:00a
11:30a

Topic

Review of Day 2 radiographs

Complications with TPLO and their treatment
Discussion

End of Course

Subject to change.

Speaker

Beale
Beale
Hudson

Beale

Beale
Hudson

Kim

Hudson
Kim
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