

## **Advanced Tibial Plateau Leveling Osteotomy**

June 7-9, 2019 | Oquendo Center

Subject to change	Sub	iect	to	cha	nge
-------------------	-----	------	----	-----	-----

Day 1: Friday, June 7, 2019		Speaker
Time	Topic	
8:00a	Welcome and introduction	Beale
8:05a	vPOP – planning app	Beale
8:30a	Excessive TPA and TPLO	Hudson
9:30a	Laboratory 1- pre-op computer planning of TPLO	
10:30a	Laboratory 2-TPLO with excessive TPA (plastic bone)	
12:00p	Working Lunch Discussion	
12:30p	Laboratory 3- TPLO with excessive TPA (cadaver)	
2:45p	TPLO and MPL	Beale
3:30p	Laboratory 4- TPLO and MPL cadaver	
6:00p	End of Day	

## Day 2: Saturday, June 8, 2019

Time	Topic	
8:00a	Review of Day 1 radiographs	Beale
8:45a	TPLO and Tibial deformity correction	Hudson
9:45a	Laboratory 5- pre-op computer planning of TPLO	
10:15a	Laboratory 6- TPLO with tibial deformity (plastic bone)	
12:00p	Working Lunch Discussion	
12:30p	Laboratory 7 – TPLO with tibial deformity (cadaver)	
2:30p	TPLO in small breed dogs and cats	Kim
3:15p	Laboratory 8 – TPLO in small dogs (cadaver)	
5:15p	Discussion	
6:00p	End of Day	

## Day 3: Sunday, June 9, 2019

Time	Topic	
7:30a	Review of Day 2 radiographs	Hudson
9:00a	Complications with TPLO and their treatment	Kim
11:00a	Discussion	
11:30a	End of Course	